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Joseph Hagerty12

USOTC

6.200 6.000 6.4004.9005.3006.000A:

B: 9.500 9.100 8.8508.0008.9009.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 15.000 14.200 15.70012.900 15.25015.100 88.150

Place: 1 6 31 4* 1 2 1

1

Sho Nakamori57

Stanford

5.400 6.100 6.1005.9005.7006.000A:

B: 9.500 8.800 8.0008.7508.6508.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 14.500 14.350 14.90014.650 14.10014.900 87.400

Place: 3T 5 5T 18 2 7T 2

2

John Orozco59

World Cup

6.200 5.400 6.0005.7005.5005.600A:

B: 9.050 7.350 8.3508.8508.6508.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 14.500 14.150 15.25014.550 14.35012.750 85.550

Place: 3T 7T 7T 13T 22T 5 3

3

Greg Ter-Zakhariants80

Stanford

6.200 5.300 5.8005.1005.6006.200A:

B: 9.200 7.500 8.7508.9008.5008.250

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 14.450 14.100 15.40014.000 14.55012.800 85.300

Place: 5 9 15T 7 21 4 4

4

Kyle Bunthuwong17

Berkeley

6.200 6.000 5.8005.5005.3005.600A:

B: 9.150 8.600 8.3008.3007.8008.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.100

Final: 14.200 13.100 15.35013.800 14.10014.600 85.150

Place: 9T 17T 20 8T 3T 7T 5

5

Kyson Bunthuwong18

Berkeley

5.400 5.800 5.9005.5005.2005.900A:

B: 9.250 7.450 8.7008.7007.9509.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 14.900 13.150 14.65014.200 14.60013.250 84.750

Place: 2 16 12 22 15 3 6

6

Jacob Bateman6

Ohio State

6.200 5.700 5.8005.7004.3006.100A:

B: 9.500 8.300 8.5008.9507.4508.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.100

Final: 14.300 11.750 15.70014.650 14.30014.000 84.700

Place: 6T 28T 5T 4* 9 6 7

7

David Sender72

Stanford

6.600 5.600 5.5006.3005.8005.900A:

B: 9.500 7.350 7.6008.9007.7507.850

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.100

Final: 13.650 13.550 16.10015.200 13.10012.950 84.550

Place: 16 14 1 1 17T 18T 8

8

Philip Onorato58

Ohio State

6.600 5.500 4.4006.0004.5005.600A:

B: 9.400 7.850 8.9508.5007.8008.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 14.200 12.300 16.00014.500 13.35013.350 83.700

Place: 9T 24T 9T 2T 13T 14 9

9
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Tyler Mizoguchi53

Illinois

6.600 5.900 4.2005.6005.3005.700A:

B: 8.700 8.300 8.6508.5007.3508.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 14.300 12.650 15.30014.100 12.85014.200 83.400

Place: 6T 21 14 10T 7T 20 10T

10T

Bryant Hadden30

Stanford

4.600 6.000 5.1006.2005.9005.400A:

B: 9.300 6.950 8.3508.7508.2508.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 14.000 14.150 13.90014.950 13.45012.950 83.400

Place: 11T 7T 2 24 17T 13 10T

10T

Brandon Wynn86

Ohio State

6.200 5.500 5.5006.3004.5004.900A:

B: 9.250 7.650 8.4008.4007.8508.300

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 13.200 12.350 15.35014.700 13.90013.150 82.650

Place: 18 23 4 8T 16 10 12

12

Glen Ishino34

Berkeley

6.200 5.800 6.1005.3005.8005.000A:

B: 8.900 6.950 7.8509.0508.1007.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 12.500 13.900 15.10014.350 13.95012.750 82.550

Place: 24 10 11 16T 22T 9 13

13

Matt Hicks33

Colorado Trn Ctr

5.400 5.500 5.3005.2004.3004.900A:

B: 9.350 8.050 8.3008.5008.5008.950

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.300

Final: 13.550 12.800 14.75013.700 13.60013.550 81.950

Place: 17 20 22 19T 11 12 14

14

Mel Santander74

Michigan

3.800 5.300 5.3004.9005.8005.400A:

B: 8.000 7.600 7.9009.1008.9508.300

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 13.700 14.750 11.70014.000 13.20012.900 80.250

Place: 14T 2T 15T 28 19T 16 15

15

Jeffrey Langenstein38

San Mateo

6.600 4.800 4.3005.3003.9005.300A:

B: 8.700 7.800 7.4008.8507.8508.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 13.900 11.750 15.30014.150 11.70012.600 79.400

Place: 13 28T 13 10T 25 28 16

16

Austin Phillips63

Illinois

6.600 5.400 4.9005.3005.0005.500A:

B: 8.650 6.650 7.8508.2007.1507.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.500

Final: 12.600 12.150 15.25013.500 12.75012.050 78.300

Place: 23 26 25T 13T 27 21 17

17

Anthony Beck8

LVSA

5.400 4.700 5.2004.0005.2005.200A:

B: 8.100 8.750 7.9007.2508.6008.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.100

Final: 13.100 13.800 13.50011.250 13.10013.450 78.200

Place: 19T 11 32 26 12 18T 18

18
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Spencer Johnson35

Colorado Trn Ctr

6.200 4.400 5.0004.9004.5005.000A:

B: 9.000 8.500 6.7508.2507.5508.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.100

Final: 13.100 12.050 15.20013.150 11.75012.900 78.150

Place: 19T 27 30 15 19T 27 19

19

Jake Dalton24

Gym Nevada

6.600 5.400 5.6005.8004.5005.500A:

B: 8.550 6.800 5.9508.1006.8008.900

ND: -0.400 __.___ __._____._____.___-0.100

Final: 14.300 11.300 14.75013.900 11.55012.200 78.000

Place: 6T 32T 18 19T 26 29 20

20

Cameron Rogers68

Weyandts

5.000 5.100 3.9004.9005.2005.500A:

B: 8.700 8.850 8.2508.6007.1005.850

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 11.350 12.300 13.60013.500 12.15013.950 76.850

Place: 26 24T 25T 25 10 24 21

21

Paul Ruggeri, III73

Illinois

6.600 5.800 6.2005.3005.3000.000A:

B: 9.400 8.500 9.1508.3007.2500.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 0.000 12.550 16.00013.600 15.35014.300 71.800

Place: 27* 22 23T 2T 6 1 22

22

Craig Padera60

Illinois

6.200 5.800 5.1000.0005.6005.500A:

B: 8.900 7.550 8.1500.0008.1508.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 14.000 13.750 15.1000.000 13.25013.350 69.450

Place: 11T 12 33* 16T 13T 15 23

23

Kerry Adderly1

LVSA

6.600 5.400 5.8005.2000.0005.700A:

B: 8.700 6.000 8.0508.0000.0007.050

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 12.750 0.000 15.30013.200 13.85011.400 66.500

Place: 22 34* 29 10T 29 11 24

24

Eddie Crane22

LVSA

6.200 4.600 4.5000.0004.5005.500A:

B: 8.600 7.150 6.2000.0007.2008.200

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 13.700 11.700 14.7000.000 10.70011.750 62.550

Place: 14T 30 33* 21 28 30 25

25

Adam Al Rokh3

Temple

5.000 0.000 0.0004.8005.0004.400A:

B: 7.800 0.000 0.0009.2008.6007.550

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 11.950 13.600 12.80014.000 0.0000.000 52.350

Place: 25 13 15T 27 32* 31* 26

26

Patrick McLaughlin48

Temple

0.000 5.400 5.1004.9004.7000.000A:

B: 0.000 5.250 7.4508.7006.8500.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 0.000 11.550 0.00013.600 12.55010.650 48.350

Place: 27* 31 23T 29* 31 22 27

27
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Tim McNeill54

Berkeley

0.000 5.800 0.0005.8006.2000.000A:

B: 0.000 8.800 0.0008.7009.0500.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 0.000 15.250 0.00014.500 0.00014.600 44.350

Place: 27* 1 9T 29* 3T 31* 28

28

Brian Liscovitz88

Illinois

0.000 5.600 4.9000.0004.7000.000A:

B: 0.000 8.600 7.3500.0008.3500.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 0.000 13.050 0.0000.000 12.25014.200 39.500

Place: 27* 19 33* 29* 7T 23 29

29

John Vogtman82

Temple

0.000 0.000 4.7005.0005.4000.000A:

B: 0.000 0.000 7.4008.4505.9000.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 0.000 11.300 0.00013.450 12.1000.000 36.850

Place: 27* 32T 27 29* 32* 25 30

30

Ryan McCarthy47

Michigan

0.000 5.800 5.2000.0005.4000.000A:

B: 0.000 5.500 6.7500.0007.7000.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 0.000 13.100 0.0000.000 11.95011.300 36.350

Place: 27* 17T 33* 29* 30 26 31

31

Pejman Ebrahimi27

Ohio State

6.600 0.000 0.0005.9000.0000.000A:

B: 8.850 0.000 0.0007.9500.0000.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 0.000 0.000 15.45013.850 0.0000.000 29.300

Place: 27* 34* 19 6 32* 31* 32

32

Kyle Brady15

Berkeley

0.000 5.700 0.0005.8000.0000.000A:

B: 0.000 8.650 0.0008.9500.0000.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 0.000 0.000 0.00014.750 0.00014.350 29.100

Place: 27* 34* 3 29* 5 31* 33

33

Phil Goldberg29

Michigan

0.000 0.000 0.0005.8005.3000.000A:

B: 0.000 0.000 0.0008.7508.1000.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 0.000 13.400 0.00014.550 0.0000.000 27.950

Place: 27* 15 7T 29* 32* 31* 34

34

Eddie Hay31

Ohio State

5.400 0.000 0.0000.0000.0006.000A:

B: 9.050 0.000 0.0000.0000.0006.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 12.900 0.000 14.4500.000 0.0000.000 27.350

Place: 21 34* 33* 23 32* 31* 35

35

Paul Woodward85

Michigan

0.000 4.600 0.0000.0005.8000.000A:

B: 0.000 8.050 0.0000.0008.6000.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 0.000 14.400 0.0000.000 0.00012.650 27.050

Place: 27* 4 33* 29* 24 31* 36

36
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Seung Tai Lee40

Ohio State

0.000 0.000 5.5005.8000.0000.000A:

B: 0.000 0.000 7.6507.9500.0000.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 0.000 0.000 0.00013.750 13.1500.000 26.900

Place: 27* 34* 21 29* 32* 17 37

37

Steven Spencer77

Ohio State

0.000 0.000 0.0000.0005.9000.000A:

B: 0.000 0.000 0.0000.0008.8500.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 0.000 14.750 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 14.750

Place: 27* 2T 33* 29* 32* 31* 38

38

Michael Partizpanyan61

Glendale YMCA

0.000 0.000 0.0006.4000.0000.000A:

B: 0.000 0.000 0.0006.8500.0000.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 0.000 0.000 0.00013.250 0.0000.000 13.250

Place: 27* 34* 28 29* 32* 31* 39

39


